
WINES & BEERS

White Wine

Red Wine

Rose Wine

House White -
Los Tilos Sauvignon Blanc - Chile

Pecking Order Chenin Blanc - South Africa

Vendemia Pinot Grigio - Italy

Crisp with fresh lemon and gooseberry aromas

Dry,smooth and well balanced wth apple flavours

fresh, light and crisp

Glass 

(175ml)

Glass 

(250ml)

Bottle

6.25

6.95

6.95

8.50

8.90

8.90

22.95

25.95

25.95

House Red -
Los Tilos Merlot - Chile
Medium, crammed with juicy fruit

Argento Malbec - Argentina
Elegant with cherries and a long finish

Castilla Rioja Crianza - Spain
A dark ruby wine with flavours of strawberies &
vanilla

6.25

6.95

6.95

8.50

8.90 25.95

22.95

8.90 25.95

Wicked Lady White Zinfandel - USA
Vibrant Pink & Deliciously Fresh

6.25

Prosecco

Maschio dei Cavalieri Prosecco - Italy
Bubbly delicious

8.50 22.95

30.00

Beers

Spirits/Vermouth

Malt Whisky

Tennnent's Lager 500ml- Scotland's favourite

Liqueur Coffee

Ossian 500ml

Tennent's Light, Tennent's Zero, Peroni - 375 ml

(Smooth Golden Ale with Nutty Tones & Fruitiness)

6.95

5.50

Gaelic, Irish, Calypso, Baileys or Brandy

Please ask for our delicious range of Malts

Blended Whisky, Gin, Spiced Rum, Bacardi & Vodka 25 ml -

Martini 50ml -

Any dash of Mixer 2.00 extra 

6.95

4.25

r.

Albarino - Spain 
35.00N/AN/A

Valdivisio Valley Pinot Noir
Raspberries, Red Berries with a touch of spice

N/A N/A 35.00

Vendemia Pinot Grigio Blush - Italy
Pale pink with a delicate dry finish

6.95 8.90 25.95

N/AN/A

Bearface Lager 500ml - a scottish Pilsner with a long smooth finish

6.95

Gladeye IPA 500ml - Deep gold Scottish pale ale 6.95

5.95

Magner's Cider 568ml 6.50

5.50from

fresh with a long lasting finish


